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1995 SUBARU SVX LSI AWD 
JF1CX3551SH100987 
COUPE 
3.3L H6 MFI DOHC 24V / ALL WHEEL 
DRIVE 
Standard Equipment | Safety Options 
CARFAX Safety & Reliability Report  

CARFAX Vehicle History - At A 
Glance  

 • 4 billion vehicle history events 
checked from public and private 
sources

 
• Qualifies - CARFAX Buyback 

Guarantee  
 • 4 owners 

• Last reported mileage - 94,786 
miles   

 
 

 
A CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX. Other 
information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use 
this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better 
decision about your next used car.  

 
 

The number of owners is estimated by CARFAX  Owners 1-2 Owner 3  Owner 4  

Year purchased 1996   2001   2002   
Type of owner Personal  ---  ---  
Estimated length of ownership  3 yrs. 5 mo. 8 months  1 month  
Owned in the following states/provinces Nevada  California  California  
Estimated miles driven per year 20,075/yr  ---  ---  
Last reported odometer reading 80,637    84,893    94,786    

    
  

 
 

CARFAX guarantees the information in 
this section  

Owners 1-2  Owner 3  Owner 4  

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt  Guaranteed 
No Problem  

Guaranteed 
No Problem  

Guaranteed 
No Problem  

Fire/Flood | Hail Damage | Buyback/Lemon Guaranteed Guaranteed Guaranteed 

http://www.carfax.com/car_safety/ratings/SRR.cfm/year/1995/make/SUBARU/model/SVX/trim_id/1995SUBACPASVX_LSI_AWD
http://www.carfax.com/about/car_history/hcwhereinfo.cfm
http://www.carfax.com/about/car_history/hcwhereinfo.cfm
https://secure.carfax.com/car_inspection/conceptUpsell.cfm?SessionSEQ=%2F%23L%2F%22S%22P%3D%23.BJU%3FK%241%5C%5E%26%0A


 

No Problem  No Problem  No Problem  

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical 
Limits 

Guaranteed 
No Problem  

Guaranteed 
No Problem  

Guaranteed 
No Problem  

GUARANTEED - None of these major title problems were reported by a 
state Department of Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these 
title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this report, 
CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.  

 
Register | View Terms 

 
 

     
  

 
 

Not all accidents or other issues are reported 
to CARFAX 

Owners 1-2  Owner 3  Owner 4  

Frame Damage Check
No frame damage reported to CARFAX. 

 
No Issues 
Reported 

 
No Issues 
Reported 

 
No Issues 
Reported 

Airbag Deployment Check
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

 
No Issues 
Reported 

 
No Issues 
Reported 

 
No Issues 
Reported 

Odometer Rollback Check
No indication of an odometer rollback. 

 
No Issues 
Indicated 

 
No Issues 
Indicated 

 
No Issues 
Indicated 

Accident Check
No accidents reported to CARFAX. 

 
No Issues 
Reported 

 
No Issues 
Reported 

 
No Issues 
Reported 

Manufacturer Recall Check
No recalls still require repair.  

 
No Recalls 
Reported 

 
No Recalls 
Reported 

 
No Recalls 
Reported 

 
Basic Warranty Check
No data reported to CARFAX.  

 
No Data 
Reported 

 
No Data 
Reported 

 
No Data 
Reported 

     
Tell us what you know about this vehicle  

 
 

Looking for other 1995 SUBARU SVX vehicles like this one in your area?  
Search CARFAX Hot Listings for an up-to-date list of vehicles in your area, all with the CARFAX 
Buyback Guarantee!  

  

http://www.carfax.com/guarantee/hctermsanddef.cfm
http://www.carfax.com/cfm/Get_Carfax_WebSurvey.cfm?Email=REDPEN@COX.NET&VIN=JF1CX3551SH100987&make=SUBARU&model=SVX+LSI+AWD&series=SVX&year=1995&Survey_Number=4&SID=%2F%23L%2F%22S%22P%3D%23.BJU%3FK%241%5C%5E%26%0A
http://www.carfax.com/used_car_classifieds/hotcars_searchDisplay.cfm


 

 

 
A CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to 
CARFAX. CARFAX checked over 4 billion vehicle history events and found 22 
record(s) for this 1995 SUBARU SVX LSI AWD (JF1CX3551SH100987). 

  
 

 
Owner 1  
Purchased: 1996 
Type: Personal 
Where: Nevada  
Est. 
miles/year: --- 

Est. length 
owned: 

8/15/96 - 
10/14/99  
(3 yrs. 1 
mo.)  

 
 
 

Date: Mileage: Source: Comments: 

07/10/1996 
   

14,271   Auto 
Auction 
Mountain 
Region    

Vehicle sold      

08/15/1996 
   

  Nevada 
Motor 
Vehicle 
Dept. 
Las Vegas, 
NV    

First owner reported 
Registered as 
personal vehicle      

09/18/1997 
   

56,356   Nevada 
Inspection 
Station 
Las Vegas, 
NV    

Passed emissions 
inspection      

09/29/1998 
   

77,367   Nevada 
Inspection 
Station 
Las Vegas, 
NV    

Passed emissions 
inspection      

09/16/1999 
   

80,370   Nevada 
Inspection 
Station 
Las Vegas, 
NV    

Passed emissions 
inspection      

 
 
 

 
Owner 2  

Date: Mileage: Source: Comments: 
10/14/1999 
   

  Nevada 
Motor 

Registration issued or 
renewed 

http://ad.doubleclick.net/click;h=v6|33fc|0|0|%2a|u;5867246;0-0;0;7159203;1-468|60;11507823|11525719|1;;~sscs=%3fhttp:/affinity.progressive.com/tickerbackground.asp?code=8005200008
http://www.carfax.com/cfm/UUCP_ViewReport.cfm


Purchased: 1999 
Where: Nevada  
Est. 
miles/year: --- 

Est. length 
owned: 

10/14/99 - 
1/21/00  
(3 months) 

 
 
 

Vehicle 
Dept. 
Las Vegas, 
NV    

New owner reported      

01/21/2000 
   

  Auto 
Auction    

Sold at auction 
in Pacific Southwest 
Region 
Listed as 
a dealer vehicle      

07/14/2000 
   

80,616   California 
Inspection 
Station 
Huntington 
Beach, CA 
   

Passed emissions 
inspection      

07/29/2000 
   

80,637   California 
Inspection 
Station 
Irvine, CA 
   

Passed emissions 
inspection      

08/14/2000 
   

  Dealer 
Inventory 
Irvine, CA 
   

Vehicle offered for sale   
   

 
 
 

 
Owner 3  
Purchased: 2001 
Where: California  
Est. 
miles/year: --- 

Est. length 
owned: 

5/11/01 - 
2/1/02  
(8 months)  

 
 
 

Date: Mileage: Source: Comments: 
05/11/2001 
   

  California
Motor 
Vehicle 
Dept. 
Los 
Angeles, 
CA    

Title issued or updated 
New owner reported 
Loan or lien reported      

08/29/2001 
   

84,807   California
Inspection 
Station 
Los 
Angeles, 
CA    

Passed emissions 
inspection      

02/01/2002 
   

84,893   Dealer 
Inventory 
Los 
Angeles, 

Vehicle offered for sale   
   



CA    

02/14/2002 
   

  Dealer 
Inventory 
Los 
Angeles, 
CA    

Vehicle offered for sale   
   

 
 
 

 
Owner 4  
Purchased: 2002 
Where: California  
Est. 
miles/year: --- 

Est. length 
owned: 

7/1/02 - 
8/30/02  
(1 month)  

 
 
 

Date: Mileage: Source: Comments: 
07/01/2002 
   

  California
Motor 
Vehicle 
Dept. 
Los 
Angeles, 
CA    

Title issued or updated 
New owner reported 
Loan or lien reported      

08/30/2002 
   

94,762   Auto 
Auction    

Sold at auction 
in Pacific Southwest 
Region 
Listed as 
a fleet vehicle      

10/18/2002 
   

94,769   California
Inspection 
Station 
National 
City, CA   

Failed emissions 
inspection      

10/19/2002 
   

94,776   California
Inspection 
Station 
National 
City, CA   

Failed emissions 
inspection 
Passed emissions 
inspection 
Designated GROSS 
POLLUTER      

10/21/2002 
   

94,778   California
Inspection 
Station    

Failed emissions 
inspection 
Designated GROSS 
POLLUTER      

10/22/2002 
   

  Vehicle 
Repair 
Center    

Vehicle serviced 
Catalytic converter 
repaired      



10/22/2002 
   

94,786   California
Inspection 
Station 
National 
City, CA   

Passed emissions 
inspection      

06/06/2006 
   

  Subaru of 
America    

No recalls open for 
repair       

 
   Tell us what you know about this vehicle  

 
 

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.  

 
• Failed Emissions Inspection 

The emissions check performed during a vehicle inspection indicated the vehicle was emitting 
more than allowable emissions standards and/or had missing or modified parts. Repeated 
failed emissions records can indicate engine problems and CARFAX recommends you have 
the vehicle inspected.  
 

• First Owner 
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of 
ownership.  
 

• Gross Polluter 
A Gross Polluter is a vehicle that fails an emissions inspection with below-standard scores. 
These vehicles can pollute as much as 18 times more than a vehicle that passes an emissions 
inspection. It is illegal to drive or sell a gross polluting vehicle in California, and it cannot be 
registered with the DMV. CARFAX recommends checking the latest Vehicle Inspection 
Report to confirm the proper repairs have been completed before purchasing.  
 

• New Owner Reported 
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a 
Department of Motor Vehicles.  
 

• Ownership History 
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not 
all title transactions represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, 
CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated 
ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1994 and titled solely in the US 
including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required 
to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma and South 
Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.  

http://www.carfax.com/Definitions/Glossary.cfm
http://www.carfax.com/cfm/Get_Carfax_WebSurvey.cfm?Email=REDPEN@COX.NET&VIN=JF1CX3551SH100987&make=SUBARU&model=SVX+LSI+AWD&series=SVX&year=1995&Survey_Number=4&SID=%2F%23L%2F%22S%22P%3D%23.BJU%3FK%241%5C%5E%26%0A
http://www.carfax.com/help


 
• Title Issued 

A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a 
unique number. Each title or registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily 
indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used as proof of 
ownership.  
 

 


